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Dist Turn Road Time Total Dist
Start
in 0.02 mi Turn right (NE) on to Andrew Jackson Way 00:00:13 0.02 mi
in 0.20 mi Turn right (NE) on to Andrew Jackson Pkwy 00:01:13 0.22 mi
in 0.20 mi Turn right (E) on to Old Lebanon Dirt Rd 00:01:43 0.42 mi
in 0.06 mi Bear left (ENE) on to Chandler Rd 00:01:50 0.48 mi
in 1.98 mi Go straight (E) on to W Division St 00:09:42 2.45 mi
in 3.46 mi Go straight (E) on to E Division St 00:23:32 5.91 mi
in 3.87 mi Bear left (E) on to Quarry Rd 00:38:56 9.76 mi
in 0.44 mi Bear right (E) on to Hickory Ridge Rd 00:40:41 10.20 mi
in 2.01 mi Turn right (SSE) on to Highway 109 N 00:48:42 12.21 mi
in 0.71 mi Turn right (W) on to Safari Camp Rd 00:51:28 12.92 mi
in 0.74 mi Turn left (S) on to Leeville Rd 00:54:24 13.65 mi
in 3.59 mi Turn left (ESE) on to Central Pike 01:08:44 17.24 mi
in 0.17 mi Turn right (S) on to Gladeville Rd 01:09:25 17.41 mi
in 1.55 mi Turn right (WNW) on to Stewarts Ferry Pike 01:15:32 18.96 mi
in 5.94 mi Turn right (N) on to S Mount Juliet Rd 01:39:13 24.89 mi
in 1.98 mi Turn left (NW) on to Central Pike 01:46:59 26.87 mi
in 1.26 mi Turn left (W) on to John Hager Rd 01:52:00 28.13 mi
in 2.44 mi Turn left (S) on to Earhart Rd 02:01:45 30.57 mi
in 0.10 mi Turn right (W) on to John Hager Rd 02:02:09 30.67 mi
in 1.07 mi Turn right (NNE) on to New Hope Rd 02:06:21 31.74 mi
in 0.35 mi Turn left (WNW) on to Pleasant Hill Rd (Bell Rd) 02:07:44 32.09 mi
in 0.66 mi Bear right (NNW) on to Old Hickory Blvd 02:10:22 32.75 mi
in 1.55 mi Turn right (NNW) on to Andrew Jackson Way 02:16:33 34.30 mi
in 0.02 mi Finish 02:16:37 34.32 mi
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